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Atleta

Stelten Myrthe
Gielens Luus

Atleta

Derckx Nina
Ketelaars Emma
Claessens Veerle
Schlicher Yenthe
Hoep Eva
Peeters Nica

Atleta

Bodden Jessie
Van Straaten Anne
Luimes Rachelle
Schlicher Sterre
Kosters Mexi
Siemerink Britt
Pijpers Zara

Paas Myrthe

In'T Zand Lisa
Bruijn Isabella

Atleta
Ketelaars Max

Atleta

Heijnen Sander
Creemers Patrick
Wijnands Daan
Jansen Mike
Hermans Mischa
Hilkens Lars
Beek Jason

Smit Bas

Knoops Stan
Hermans Lenny

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

LAC Deel 2b (Maastricht, NED)

RISULTATI

200 Misti Esordienti B Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2009 NED Hellas-Glana
NED 2009 NED Hellas-Glana

200 Misti Esordienti A Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

NED Zeps

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zeps

NED Rz

NED Rz

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2004
1999
2005
1999
2004
2006
2005
2006
1994
2006

NED Kimbria

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Rz

NED Zeps

NED Zeps

NED Zeps

NED Zeps

NED Rz

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

1500 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -

Anno Societa
NED 2005 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

2000 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1990
1990
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2003
1998
2004

NED Zeps
NED Rz

NED SG Patrick -
NED SG Patrick -
NED Zeps
NED Rz

NED SG Patrick -
NED SG Patrick -
NED Rz

NED Zeps

De Roersoppers
De Roersoppers

De Roersoppers
De Roersoppers

EIDV%NI

Tempo

03'05"52
03'17"87

Tempo

02'55"91
03'15"48
03'15"48
03'43"67
03'54"39
04'25"13

Tempo

05'25"49
05'39"04
05'48"36
05'49"21
06'00"80
06'19"18
06'22"21
06'25"76
06'38"14
07'17"82

Tempo
23'38"77

Tempo

25'24"20
26'05"13
26'47"05
26'56"15
27'07"06
27'39"25
28'42"82
29'10"10
31'17"84
33'15"61

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

283
233

Pti

332
242
242
161
140

97

Pti

503
445
410
407
369
318
310
302
275
206

Pti
213

Pti
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